
SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE EXAM CENTRE
1 MSCGG 2351609728 LIPI KUMARI MGGL001 2728
2 MSCGG 2353263927 PURNIMA KUMARI MGGL001 2728
3 MSCGG 2351813958 MONIKA GUPTA MGGL001 2728
4 MSCGG 2351814213 SHIVAM KHANNA MGGL001 2728
5 MSCGG 2353263824 RAMAN KUMAR MAHTO MGGL001 2728
6 MSCGG 2353264034 MANISH BAISOYA MGGL001 2728
7 MSCGG 2351248610 JATIN KUMAR SINGH MGGL001 2728
8 MSCGG 2351814126 ANKIT JHARSI MGGL001 2728
9 MSCGG 2351814173 SHUBHAM MGGL001 2728

10 MSCGG 2351814450 NEHA SHARMA MGGL001 2728
11 MSCGG 2351814569 VIKAS PRATAP SINGH PUNDIR MGGL001 2728
12 MSCGG 2353263866 GAURAV MGGL001 2728
13 MSCGG 2351249489 AADITI BANBERU MGGL001 2728
14 MSCGG 2353388307 NEHA KUMARI MGGL001 2728
15 MSCGG 2353264353 KANUSHKA MGGL001 2728
16 MSCGG 2352043996 SHIVANI SHARMA MGGL001 2728
17 MSCGG 2353043521 ANSHUL THAKUR MGGL001 2728
18 MSCGG 2353113064 KAMINI SHUKLA MGGL001 2728
19 MSCGG 2353113207 SNEH LATA MGGL001 2728
20 MSCGG 2353113742 VINAY BOORA MGGL001 2728
21 MSCGG 2353114693 SHREYANSH MGGL001 2728
22 MSCGG 2353992533 SHIVAM SINGH MGGL001 2728

EXAM CENTRE:- MEERUT COLLEGE MEERUT 
BATCH-1

DATE:- 22/08/2024, 
TIME:- 10.00 AM TO 1.00PM



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE EXAM CENTRE

1 MSCGG 2351392020 MEGHA MGGL001 2728
2 MSCGG 2353113070 BHARTI SONI MGGL001 2728
3 MSCGG 2350929244 KIRANJOT KAUR MGGL001 2728
4 MSCGG 2353113090 KOMAL KUMARI MGGL001 2728
5 MSCGG 2353992765 NEELAM KUMARI MGGL001 2728
6 MSCGG 2354779306 SUKHDEEP KUNDAL MGGL001 2728
7 MSCGG 2354779353 RAJESH KUMAR MGGL001 2728
8 MSCGG 2353113104 EKTA JHORAR MGGL001 2728
9 MSCGG 2352393103 RAHUL MGGL001 2728

10 MSCGG 2352638016 SUKHANDEEP MGGL001 2728
11 MSCGG 2352659580 ANITA SHARMA MGGL001 2728
12 MSCGG 2353114707 NAVDEEP SINGH MGGL001 2728
13 MSCGG 2353113716 CHAMKAUR SINGH MGGL001 2728
14 MSCGG 2353114986 AVINASH BANSAL MGGL001 2728
15 MSCGG 2353114610 SUMIT SHARMA MGGL001 2728
16 MSCGG 2354015680 SANDEEP SHARMA MGGL001 2728
17 MSCGG 2351695080 MOHD DANISH MGGL001 2728
18 MSCGG 2350837533 MOHD BILAL MGGL001 2728
19 MSCGG 2351199578 SHABNOOR NAEEM MGGL001 2728
20 MSCGG 2351693364 IQRA JAVED MGGL001 2728
21 MSCGG 2351695515 ZEBA KULSUM MGGL001 2728

EXAM CENTRE:- MEERUT COLLEGE MEERUT 
BATCH-2

DATE:- 22/08/2024, 
TIME:- 2.00 PM TO 5.00PM



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE EXAM CENTRE

1 MSCGG 2351609728 LIPI KUMARI MGGL002 2728
2 MSCGG 2351813958 MONIKA GUPTA MGGL002 2728
3 MSCGG 2351814213 SHIVAM KHANNA MGGL002 2728
4 MSCGG 2353263824 RAMAN KUMAR MAHTO MGGL002 2728
5 MSCGG 2353264034 MANISH BAISOYA MGGL002 2728
6 MSCGG 2351248610 JATIN KUMAR SINGH MGGL002 2728
7 MSCGG 2351814126 ANKIT JHARSI MGGL002 2728
8 MSCGG 2351814173 SHUBHAM MGGL002 2728
9 MSCGG 2351814450 NEHA SHARMA MGGL002 2728

10 MSCGG 2351814569 VIKAS PRATAP SINGH PUNDIR MGGL002 2728
11 MSCGG 2353263866 GAURAV MGGL002 2728
12 MSCGG 2351814527 NIVEDITA BAJPAYI MGGL002 2728
13 MSCGG 2351249489 AADITI BANBERU MGGL002 2728
14 MSCGG 2353388307 NEHA KUMARI MGGL002 2728
15 MSCGG 2353264353 KANUSHKA MGGL002 2728
16 MSCGG 2354148194 MAYANK KUMAR MGGL002 2728
17 MSCGG 2354300178 PREETAM KUMAR MGGL002 2728
18 MSCGG 2350929481 MAHIMA SHARMA MGGL002 2728
19 MSCGG 2352043996 SHIVANI SHARMA MGGL002 2728
20 MSCGG 2353043521 ANSHUL THAKUR MGGL002 2728
21 MSCGG 2353113064 KAMINI SHUKLA MGGL002 2728
22 MSCGG 2353113207 SNEH LATA MGGL002 2728
23 MSCGG 2353113742 VINAY BOORA MGGL002 2728

EXAM CENTRE:- MEERUT COLLEGE MEERUT 
BATCH-1

DATE:- 23/08/2024, 
TIME:- 10.00 AM TO 1.00PM



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE EXAM CENTRE

1 MSCGG 2353114693 SHREYANSH MGGL002 2728
2 MSCGG 2353114923 ANJALI THAKUR MGGL002 2728
3 MSCGG 2353992533 SHIVAM SINGH MGGL002 2728
4 MSCGG 2353992657 DIKSHA THAKUR MGGL002 2728
5 MSCGG 2351392020 MEGHA MGGL002 2728
6 MSCGG 2353113070 BHARTI SONI MGGL002 2728
7 MSCGG 2350929244 KIRANJOT KAUR MGGL002 2728
8 MSCGG 2353113090 KOMAL KUMARI MGGL002 2728
9 MSCGG 2353992765 NEELAM KUMARI MGGL002 2728

10 MSCGG 2354779306 SUKHDEEP KUNDAL MGGL002 2728
11 MSCGG 2354779353 RAJESH KUMAR MGGL002 2728
12 MSCGG 2353113104 EKTA JHORAR MGGL002 2728
13 MSCGG 2352638016 SUKHANDEEP MGGL002 2728
14 MSCGG 2353114707 NAVDEEP SINGH MGGL002 2728
15 MSCGG 2353113716 CHAMKAUR SINGH MGGL002 2728
16 MSCGG 2353114986 AVINASH BANSAL MGGL002 2728
17 MSCGG 2353114610 SUMIT SHARMA MGGL002 2728
18 MSCGG 2354015680 SANDEEP SHARMA MGGL002 2728
19 MSCGG 2351695080 MOHD DANISH MGGL002 2728
20 MSCGG 2350837533 MOHD BILAL MGGL002 2728
21 MSCGG 2351199578 SHABNOOR NAEEM MGGL002 2728
22 MSCGG 2351693364 IQRA JAVED MGGL002 2728
23 MSCGG 2351695515 ZEBA KULSUM MGGL002 2728
24 MSCGG 2351694925 CHANDRA PRAKASH GAUTAM MGGL002 2728

EXAM CENTRE:- MEERUT COLLEGE MEERUT 
BATCH-2

DATE:- 23/08/2024, 
TIME:- 2.00 PM TO 5.00PM


